
BOCA DEL INFIERNO
Valle de Hecho / 30.06.2019

详细评估
Jorge, Vicente Latre
代表: Independiente
编号: 155

25K

参赛类别:
25k Sen M

总时间: 3:38:55

线路中排名: 90 (of 164)
线路最佳成绩: 2:16:28
类别中排名: 30(of 52)
该项目最佳时间: 2:23:30

中途成绩
检查站

Sacadero
Gabardito
Santa Ana
META

分段
时间

1:13:46
1:23:29
17:47
43:53

名次
-

26
26
25
35

差值
-

24:57
26:05
6:32
18:51

名次
总成绩

74
76
71
109

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

26:35
28:50
6:32
20:44

总成绩
时间

2:00:43
2:18:30
3:38:55

名次
-

27
25
30

差值
-

36:59
43:15

1:15:25

名次
总成绩

74
68
90

总排名

差值
总成绩

39:50
46:08

1:22:27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


