



Jorge, Vicente Latre

□□: Independiente

□□: 155

25K 00 (of 164)

□□□□□□: 2:16:28

\_\_\_\_: 30(of 52)

25k Sen M

		-	-				-	-		
Sacadero	1:13:46	26	24:57	74	26:35					
Gabardito	1:23:29	26	26:05	76	28:50	2:00:43	27	36:59	74	39:50
Santa Ana	17:47	25	6:32	71	6:32	2:18:30	25	43:15	68	46:08
META	43:53	35	18:51	109	20:44	3:38:55	30	1:15:25	90	1:22:27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com